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Civil Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

GRANT

01/01/2014 12/31/2014

03/20/2015 06:49:41

PROD

JBBEARD

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

ARBITRATION AWARD

BAD FAITH

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

ELECTION

EMPLOYMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INCORPORATION

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PRODUCT LIABILITY

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

WRITS

1

0

0

2

19

4

1

0

0

9

1

2

0

0

1

0

1

8

0

3

11

4

4

3

0

2

1

0

14

7

2

1

0

0

0

19

2

1

0

0

3

2

0

0

0

1

0

2

8

0

0

10

2

1

0

0

1

2

0

8

1

1

1

0

0

0

16

2

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

3

4

0

0

6

3

3

1

0

2

1

0

5

0

0

1

0

0

2

22

4

2

0

0

10

3

0

0

0

2

0

0

12

0

3

15

3

2

2

0

1

2

0

17

8

3

1

0

0

0

13

2

1

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

1

0

0

7

0

0

8

0

0

0

0

1

2

0

6

1

1

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

3

0

0

0

0

2

5

2

1

0

0

7

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

4

0

3

6

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

8

4

2

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 23%

 50%

 50%

 0%

 0%

 70%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 50%

 0%

 0%

 33%

 0%

 100%

 40%

 67%

 100%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 47%

 50%

 67%

0

0

0

0

3

0

1

0

0

1

2

-2

0

0

1

0

-1

4

0

0

4

-1

-2

-1

0

-1

1

0

3

1

1

Totals For Period 100 65 51 114 48 15 51  45% 14
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

2

ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

ARBITRATION AWARD

BAD FAITH

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

ELECTION

EMPLOYMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INCORPORATION

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PRODUCT LIABILITY

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

WRITS

3

1

1

7

27

11

1

0

0

9

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

7

5

4

16

0

5

0

1

3

1

0

12

6

2

0

0

0

0

23

1

1

0

0

6

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

5

1

0

7

0

0

1

1

2

0

0

3

2

0

0

0

0

0

15

4

0

0

0

4

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

6

1

0

5

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

2

0

0

3

1

1

7

35

8

2

0

0

11

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

6

5

4

18

0

5

1

2

2

1

0

13

8

2

0

0

0

0

14

1

1

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

1

0

4

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

3

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

1

3

1

1

7

21

5

0

0

0

5

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

1

3

4

11

0

4

0

1

2

1

0

10

4

1

 100%

 100%

 100%

 100%

 60%

 63%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 45%

 50%

 100%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 17%

 60%

 100%

 61%

 0%

 80%

 0%

 50%

 100%

 100%

 0%

 77%

 50%

 50%

0

0

0

0

8

-3

1

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

-1

0

0

2

0

0

1

1

-1

0

0

1

2

0

Totals For Period 128 55 42 141 35 17 89  63% 13
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

GRANT

ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

ARBITRATION AWARD

BAD FAITH

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

ELECTION

EMPLOYMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INCORPORATION

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PRODUCT LIABILITY

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

WRITS

4

1

1

9

46

15

2

0

0

18

5

3

0

1

1

0

1

15

5

7

27

4

9

3

1

5

2

0

26

13

4

1

0

0

0

42

3

2

0

0

9

2

1

0

0

1

0

3

13

1

0

17

2

1

1

1

3

2

0

11

3

1

1

0

0

0

31

6

0

0

0

6

0

3

0

0

0

0

4

10

1

0

11

3

3

1

0

5

1

0

7

0

0

4

1

1

9

57

12

4

0

0

21

7

1

0

1

2

0

0

18

5

7

33

3

7

3

2

3

3

0

30

16

5

1

0

0

0

27

3

2

0

0

6

2

0

0

0

1

0

0

11

1

0

12

0

0

1

1

1

2

0

8

3

1

0

0

0

0

4

2

1

0

0

3

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

0

4

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

4

5

1

3

1

1

9

26

7

1

0

0

12

2

1

0

1

1

0

0

5

3

7

17

2

6

2

1

2

1

0

18

8

3

 75%

 100%

 100%

 100%

 46%

 58%

 25%

 0%

 0%

 57%

 29%

 100%

 0%

 100%

 50%

 0%

 0%

 28%

 60%

 100%

 52%

 67%

 86%

 67%

 50%

 67%

 33%

 0%

 60%

 50%

 60%

0

0

0

0

11

-3

2

0

0

3

2

-2

0

0

1

0

-1

3

0

0

6

-1

-2

0

1

-2

1

0

4

3

1

Totals For Period 228 120 93 255 83 32 140  55% 27
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Civil Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

HOT SPRING

01/01/2014 12/31/2014

03/20/2015 06:50:25

PROD

JBBEARD

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

ARBITRATION AWARD

BAD FAITH

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

ELECTION

EMPLOYMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INCORPORATION

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PRODUCT LIABILITY

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

WRITS

2

0

0

0

33

4

4

0

0

6

2

1

0

3

1

0

5

20

9

3

13

18

5

3

0

7

6

0

10

6

7

0

0

0

0

32

0

5

0

0

13

0

2

0

2

0

0

3

13

3

3

13

10

2

3

0

8

10

0

6

4

4

0

0

0

0

28

1

4

0

0

7

0

1

0

2

0

0

3

11

1

1

13

8

2

3

0

6

5

0

5

1

2

2

0

0

0

37

3

5

0

0

12

2

2

0

3

1

0

5

22

11

5

13

20

5

3

0

9

11

0

11

9

9

0

0

0

0

16

0

3

0

0

10

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

8

2

2

8

5

1

2

0

6

7

0

3

4

2

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

6

2

1

1

5

1

0

0

3

1

0

2

3

3

2

0

0

0

18

3

2

0

0

2

2

1

0

2

1

0

2

8

7

2

4

10

3

1

0

0

3

0

6

2

4

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 49%

 100%

 40%

 0%

 0%

 17%

 100%

 50%

 0%

 67%

 100%

 0%

 40%

 36%

 64%

 40%

 31%

 50%

 60%

 33%

 0%

 0%

 27%

 0%

 55%

 22%

 44%

0

0

0

0

4

-1

1

0

0

6

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

2

5

0

1

3

2

Totals For Period 168 136 104 200 81 34 85  43% 32
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

2

ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

ARBITRATION AWARD

BAD FAITH

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

ELECTION

EMPLOYMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INCORPORATION

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PRODUCT LIABILITY

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

WRITS

3

0

0

4

93

14

10

0

5

28

7

2

0

7

4

3

2

40

16

12

39

34

10

1

5

5

12

0

37

23

8

0

0

0

1

39

3

4

0

0

7

2

0

0

0

0

1

14

12

1

0

9

12

1

0

0

8

4

0

8

7

2

0

0

0

2

41

3

6

0

1

15

3

1

0

3

0

1

9

15

2

5

15

19

4

0

0

3

5

0

11

4

3

3

0

0

3

91

14

8

0

4

20

6

1

0

4

4

3

7

37

15

7

33

27

7

1

5

10

11

0

34

26

7

0

0

0

0

23

3

0

0

0

4

2

0

0

0

0

1

6

8

1

0

7

3

0

0

0

7

1

0

5

5

1

0

0

0

0

5

1

1

0

1

2

0

1

0

0

1

1

1

7

1

1

3

4

1

0

0

1

2

0

0

3

2

3

0

0

3

63

10

7

0

3

14

4

0

0

4

3

1

0

22

13

6

23

20

6

1

5

2

8

0

29

18

4

 100%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 69%

 71%

 88%

 0%

 75%

 70%

 67%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 75%

 33%

 0%

 59%

 87%

 86%

 70%

 74%

 86%

 100%

 100%

 20%

 73%

 0%

 85%

 69%

 57%

0

0

0

-1

-2

0

-2

0

-1

-8

-1

-1

0

-3

0

0

5

-3

-1

-5

-6

-7

-3

0

0

5

-1

0

-3

3

-1

Totals For Period 424 135 171 388 77 39 272  70% -36
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

HOT SPRING

ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

ARBITRATION AWARD

BAD FAITH

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

ELECTION

EMPLOYMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INCORPORATION

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PRODUCT LIABILITY

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

WRITS

5

0

0

4

126

18

14

0

5

34

9

3

0

10

5

3

7

60

25

15

52

52

15

4

5

12

18

0

47

29

15

0

0

0

1

71

3

9

0

0

20

2

2

0

2

0

1

17

25

4

3

22

22

3

3

0

16

14

0

14

11

6

0

0

0

2

69

4

10

0

1

22

3

2

0

5

0

1

12

26

3

6

28

27

6

3

0

9

10

0

16

5

5

5

0

0

3

128

17

13

0

4

32

8

3

0

7

5

3

12

59

26

12

46

47

12

4

5

19

22

0

45

35

16

0

0

0

0

39

3

3

0

0

14

2

1

0

1

0

1

6

16

3

2

15

8

1

2

0

13

8

0

8

9

3

0

0

0

0

8

1

1

0

1

2

0

1

0

0

1

1

4

13

3

2

4

9

2

0

0

4

3

0

2

6

5

5

0

0

3

81

13

9

0

3

16

6

1

0

6

4

1

2

30

20

8

27

30

9

2

5

2

11

0

35

20

8

 100%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 63%

 76%

 69%

 0%

 75%

 50%

 75%

 33%

 0%

 86%

 80%

 33%

 17%

 51%

 77%

 67%

 59%

 64%

 75%

 50%

 100%

 11%

 50%

 0%

 78%

 57%

 50%

0

0

0

-1

2

-1

-1

0

-1

-2

-1

0

0

-3

0

0

5

-1

1

-3

-6

-5

-3

0

0

7

4

0

-2

6

1

Totals For Period 592 271 275 588 158 73 357  61% -4
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